
21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category 2 - Group E2 - Class E2-3000

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 1 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit FFSA Osella PA30 2 E2 E2-3000 1:52,961 1:51,279 3:44,240 146 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 2 - Group E2 - Class E2-2000

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 3 Gabriel KUBIT POL Gabriel Kubit A. Biecki ADR 3 KMS 2 E2 E2-2000 2:00,376 1:59,802 4:00,178 136 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 1 - Class 1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 11 Grzegorz ROŻALSKI POL Grzegorz Rożalski A. Rzemieślnik Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 22 1 1:52,784 1:51,054 3:43,838 146 km/h
2 12 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL Szymon Piękoś A. Małopolski Krosno Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 1 30 1 1:56,837 1:59,214 3:56,051 +12,213

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 14 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa A. Małopolski Krosno Skoda Fabia 1 2 41 2a 1:51,749 1:50,715 3:42,464 147 km/h
2 15 Robert SŁUGOCKI POL Robert Sługocki A. Krakowski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 2 41 2a 1:58,921 1:59,773 3:58,694 +16,230

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 20 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 2:03,760 2:02,911 4:06,671 133 km/h
2 21 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 1 2 63 2b 2:05,907 2:03,679 4:09,586 +2,915
3 16 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 2:05,151 2:05,431 4:10,582 +3,911
4 17 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 2:05,956 2:04,771 4:10,727 +4,056
5 18 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 2:05,451 2:05,905 4:11,356 +4,685
6 23 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński A. Kielecki BMW 335I E92 M3 1 2 67 2b 2:08,235 2:08,893 4:17,128 +10,457
7 22 Piotr OZGA POL Piotr Ozga A. Wschodni Mitsubishi Evo X Prochip 1 2 65 2b 2:20,798 2:15,987 4:36,785 +30,114

Starters: 7 Classified: 7 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 3 - Class 3b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 25 Jakub ULANOWSKI POL Jakub Ulanowski A. Małopolski Krosno Hyundai i20 R5 1 3 101 3b 2:00,913 2:00,988 4:01,901 135 km/h
2 24 Roman BARAN SVK L Racing A. Rzeszowski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 100 3b 2:01,190 2:02,441 4:03,631 +1,730
3 26 Wojciech BEJGEROWSKI POL Wojciech Bejgerowski A. Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 113 3b 2:17,824 2:18,975 4:36,799 +34,898

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 27 Piotr OCZKOWICZ POL Piotr Oczkowicz A. Małopolski Krosno Audi S3 Quattro 1 3 101 3b DNF 2:25,084 NC -

Starters: 4 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 4 - Class 4a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 29 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra KMS 1 4 122 4a 2:12,138 2:11,273 4:23,411 124 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 31 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 2:06,821 2:07,376 4:14,197 129 km/h
2 36 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 168 5a 2:06,892 2:09,138 4:16,030 +1,833
3 33 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 2:08,354 2:07,809 4:16,163 +1,966
4 37 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Civic 1 5 161 5a 2:10,850 2:08,599 4:19,449 +5,252
5 35 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 2:19,803 2:32,555 4:52,358 +38,161
6 39 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 2:31,665 2:31,992 5:03,657 +49,460

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 32 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb A. Kielecki Honda Integra 1 5 166 5a 2:09,294 DNF NC -

Starters: 7 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:10,884 2:12,072 4:22,956 124 km/h
2 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:12,809 2:13,362 4:26,171 +3,215
3 41 Arkadiusz SIEWIERSKI POL Arkadiusz Siewierski A. Rzeszowski Renault Clio Cup 1 5 200 5b 2:16,873 2:16,354 4:33,227 +10,271
4 47 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi AKK Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:17,854 2:16,498 4:34,352 +11,396
5 44 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś A. Doliny Sanu Honda Civic Type R 1 5 202 5b 2:17,368 2:19,027 4:36,395 +13,439
6 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:24,790 2:22,548 4:47,338 +24,382
7 46 Andrzej KACZMARCZYK POL Andrzej Kaczmarczyk A. Ziemi Tyskiej Peugeot 205 1 5 209 5b 2:37,999 2:41,037 5:19,036 +56,080

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 45 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz Kluza A. Beskidzki Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 207 5b 2:17,104 DNS NC -

Starters: 8 Classified: 7 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 48 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 2:24,684 2:22,665 4:47,349 114 km/h
2 50 Michał JASŁOWSKI POL Michał Jasłowski A. Krośnieński Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:25,685 2:39,934 5:05,619 +18,270
3 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 3:02,269 2:58,428 6:00,697 +1:13,348

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Group 13 - Class 13

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 51 Teodor KOCUR POL Teodor Kocur A. Rzeszowski Speedcar Wonder 13 13 2:12,319 2:10,995 4:23,314 124 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 54 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 2:19,173 2:19,499 4:38,672 117 km/h
2 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:22,512 2:20,343 4:42,855 +4,183
3 59 Sebastian ADAMSKI POL Sebastian Adamski A. Biecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:24,307 2:24,232 4:48,539 +9,867
4 55 Mateusz ADAMSKI POL Mateusz Adamski A. Biecki Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:26,625 2:24,791 4:51,416 +12,744
5 58 Piotr CHUDZIAK POL Piotr Chudziak A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Sport Nat 10 10b 2:26,820 2:27,011 4:53,831 +15,159
6 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,452 2:27,367 4:55,819 +17,147
7 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,105 2:27,932 4:56,037 +17,365
8 57 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:30,965 2:29,902 5:00,867 +22,195

Starters: 8 Classified: 8 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 62 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Vti Nat 10 10c 2:17,745 2:16,972 4:34,717 119 km/h
2 60 Adam GARBACZ POL Adam Garbacz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic EK4 Rallye Nat 10 10c 2:25,891 2:24,917 4:50,808 +16,091
3 61 Adam MAGIERA POL Adam Magiera A. Biecki Honda Civic Nat 10 10c 2:29,841 2:28,176 4:58,017 +23,300

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 63 Stanisław PAŁKA POL Stanisław Pałka AMK Limanowa Honda Civic Nat 10 10c DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 4 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10d

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 64 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:30,427 2:30,880 5:01,307 108 km/h
2 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:43,153 2:44,337 5:27,490 +26,183
3 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:50,022 2:48,156 5:38,178 +36,871

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 4 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 12 - Class 12a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 68 Mariusz BORCZYK POL Mariusz Borczyk A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat 126p Nat 12 12a 2:46,350 DNS NC -
NC 70 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec A. Krakowski FSM 126p Nat 12 12a 3:13,680 DNS NC -

Starters: 2 Classified: 0 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 20 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 2:03,760 2:02,911 4:06,671 133 km/h
2 31 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 2:06,821 2:07,376 4:14,197 +7,526
3 36 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 168 5a 2:06,892 2:09,138 4:16,030 +9,359
4 33 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 2:08,354 2:07,809 4:16,163 +9,492
5 37 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Civic 1 5 161 5a 2:10,850 2:08,599 4:19,449 +12,778
6 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:10,884 2:12,072 4:22,956 +16,285
7 29 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra KMS 1 4 122 4a 2:12,138 2:11,273 4:23,411 +16,740
8 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:12,809 2:13,362 4:26,171 +19,500
9 41 Arkadiusz SIEWIERSKI POL Arkadiusz Siewierski A. Rzeszowski Renault Clio Cup 1 5 200 5b 2:16,873 2:16,354 4:33,227 +26,556

10 47 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi AKK Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:17,854 2:16,498 4:34,352 +27,681
11 44 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś A. Doliny Sanu Honda Civic Type R 1 5 202 5b 2:17,368 2:19,027 4:36,395 +29,724
12 54 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 2:19,173 2:19,499 4:38,672 +32,001
13 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:22,512 2:20,343 4:42,855 +36,184
14 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:24,790 2:22,548 4:47,338 +40,667
15 48 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 2:24,684 2:22,665 4:47,349 +40,678
16 59 Sebastian ADAMSKI POL Sebastian Adamski A. Biecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:24,307 2:24,232 4:48,539 +41,868
17 60 Adam GARBACZ POL Adam Garbacz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic EK4 Rallye Nat 10 10c 2:25,891 2:24,917 4:50,808 +44,137
18 55 Mateusz ADAMSKI POL Mateusz Adamski A. Biecki Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:26,625 2:24,791 4:51,416 +44,745
19 35 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 2:19,803 2:32,555 4:52,358 +45,687
20 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,452 2:27,367 4:55,819 +49,148
21 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,105 2:27,932 4:56,037 +49,366
22 61 Adam MAGIERA POL Adam Magiera A. Biecki Honda Civic Nat 10 10c 2:29,841 2:28,176 4:58,017 +51,346
23 57 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:30,965 2:29,902 5:00,867 +54,196
24 64 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:30,427 2:30,880 5:01,307 +54,636
25 39 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 2:31,665 2:31,992 5:03,657 +56,986
26 50 Michał JASŁOWSKI POL Michał Jasłowski A. Krośnieński Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:25,685 2:39,934 5:05,619 +58,948
27 46 Andrzej KACZMARCZYK POL Andrzej Kaczmarczyk A. Ziemi Tyskiej Peugeot 205 1 5 209 5b 2:37,999 2:41,037 5:19,036 +1:12,365
28 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:43,153 2:44,337 5:27,490 +1:20,819
29 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:50,022 2:48,156 5:38,178 +1:31,507

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

30 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 3:02,269 2:58,428 6:00,697 +1:54,026

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 32 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb A. Kielecki Honda Integra 1 5 166 5a 2:09,294 DNF NC -
NC 45 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz Kluza A. Beskidzki Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 207 5b 2:17,104 DNS NC -
NC 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 33 Classified: 30 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  RW D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  RW D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 21 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 1 2 63 2b 2:05,907 2:03,679 4:09,586 131 km/h
2 16 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 2:05,151 2:05,431 4:10,582 +0,996
3 17 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 2:05,956 2:04,771 4:10,727 +1,141
4 18 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 2:05,451 2:05,905 4:11,356 +1,770
5 23 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński A. Kielecki BMW 335I E92 M3 1 2 67 2b 2:08,235 2:08,893 4:17,128 +7,542

Starters: 5 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  E 0  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  E 0

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:10,884 2:12,072 4:22,956 124 km/h
2 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:12,809 2:13,362 4:26,171 +3,215
3 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:22,512 2:20,343 4:42,855 +19,899
4 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:24,790 2:22,548 4:47,338 +24,382
5 58 Piotr CHUDZIAK POL Piotr Chudziak A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Sport Nat 10 10b 2:26,820 2:27,011 4:53,831 +30,875
6 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,452 2:27,367 4:55,819 +32,863
7 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:28,105 2:27,932 4:56,037 +33,081
8 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:43,153 2:44,337 5:27,490 +1:04,534
9 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:50,022 2:48,156 5:38,178 +1:15,222

10 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 3:02,269 2:58,428 6:00,697 +1:37,741

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 11 Classified: 10 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP HIST) - round 3

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C AT E G O RY  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K AT E G O R I A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 25/05/2024 TIME: 17:45 hrs

Category HS4

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 102 Wojciech MYSZKIER POL Wojciech Myszkier A. Wielkopolski VW Golf 2 GTI HS4 D2 2:20,036 2:19,158 4:39,194 117 km/h
2 104 Michał JAGLARZ POL Michał Jaglarz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic HS4 D2 2:29,043 2:31,069 5:00,112 +20,918
3 106 Łukasz MALETZ POL Łukasz Maletz Miasto Sportu Toyota Starlet HS4 D1 3:32,200 3:21,845 6:54,045 +2:14,851

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 105 Jakub ZALEGA POL Jakub Zalega A. Rzemieślnik VW Golf GTI 16V HS4 D2 2:33,046 DNS NC -

Starters: 4 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS3

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 108 Marian CZAPKA POL Marian Czapka A. Wielkopolski Porsche 928 HS3 C3 2:30,983 2:28,930 4:59,913 109 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS2

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 109 Paweł HOFFMAN POL Paweł Hoffman A. Rzeszowski Saab 96 V4 Rally HS2 B2 DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 1 Classified: 0 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:


